
Water Resources Coordinating Council 

   

      

      

  
Organization Contact Email Phone 

1 Secretary IDALS Bill Northey agri@iowaagriculture.gov  515-281-5322 

2 Governor, designee Governor's Office Julie Vande Hoef julie.vandehoef@iowa.gov  515-725-3520 

  
Designee Ann Hughes ann.hughes@iowa.gov 515-725-3518 

3 Director IDNR Bill Ehm william.ehm@dnr.iowa.gov 515-281-4701 

4 Director DSC-IDALS Jim Gillespie jim.gillespie@iowaagriculture.gov  515-281-7043 

5 Director IA Department of Public Health Ken Sharp Kenneth.Sharp@idph.iowa.gov 

 6 Administrator Homeland Security John Benson John.benson@iowa.gov  515-725-3231 

7 Dean College of Agriculture and Life Sciences, ISU Ann McCarthy amccart@iastate.edu  515-281-3934 

8 Dean College of Public Health, U of Iowa David Osterberg david-ostergerg@uiowa.edu 

 9 Dean College of Humanities, Arts and Sciences, UNI Joel Haack Joel.haack@uni.edu 319-273-2725 

  
Designee Maureen Clayton maureen.clayton@uni.edu 

 10 Director IDOT Elizabeth Baird elizabeth.baird@dot.iowa.gov  515-239-1641 

11 Director Iowa Partnership for Economic Progress Tim Whipple tim.whipple@iowa.gov  515-725-3124 

12 Executive Director IFA Lori Beary lori.beary@iowa.gov 5157254965 

13 Director, Iowa Water Science Center USGS Kevin Richards krichard@usgs.gov 319-358-3600 

14 State Conservationist, USDA USDA, NRCS Rich Sims richard.sims@ia.usda.gov  515-284-6655 

15 Executive Director, USDA, FSA John Whitaker john.whitaker@ia.usda.gov  515-254-1540 

16 State Director USDA, Rural Development Bill Menner bill.menner@ia.usda.gov  515-284-4663 

  
USDA - RD - Community Programs Karla Pheifer karla.peiffer@ia.usda.gov 515-284-4459 

17 Director, Region 7 EPA Karl Brooks Brooks.Karl@epamail.epa.gov  913-551-7006 

18 Commander, Rock Island District US Army Corps of Engineers 
Colonel Shawn 
McGinley cemvr-DE@usace.army.mil 309-794-5204 

19 Dean College of Engineering, U of Iowa Dr. Larry Weber larry-weber@uiowa.edu 
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